DRUMRANE PRIMARY SCHOOL
Holidays – (2023 – 2024)



SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON THESE DATES:-
Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November		- 	Half Term  
Friday 22 December – Thursday 4 January	          -        Christmas
Monday 12 – Friday 16 February 			-    	Half Term
Monday 18 March					-	St Patrick’s Day
Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April			-    	Easter
Monday 6 May						- 	May Day
Monday 27 May				                    -       Spring Bank
										
Friday 28 June will be the last day of the academic year.

These dates may be subject to alteration. Staff training days are incorporated into main holidays as we have found this helps working parents sort childcare more easily.

12 noon finish on:-			Thursday 21 December 2023
					Friday 22 March 2024
					Friday 28 June 2023
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